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PART I SUMMARY
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HOMICIDE  0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC #DIV/0! 0 0 UNCALC 0 #DIV/0!

RAPE 2 1 -50% 0 0%

ROBBERY 3 2 -33% 2 100% 2 1 -50% 0 0% 5 0 -100% 10 3 -70% 2 67%

AGG. ASSLT 11 14 27% 11 79% 10 17 70% 17 100% 11 11 0% 9 82% 32 42 31% 37 88%

  **Domestic 4 4 0% 4 100% 7 5 -29% 5 100% 3 7 133% 7 100% 14 16 14% 16 100%

   **Non- Domestic 7 10 43% 7 70% 3 12 300% 12 100% 8 4 -50% 2 50% 18 26 44% 21 81%

RES.BURGLARY 3 2 -33% 1 50% 3 1 -67% 0 0% 0 5 UNCALC 4 6 8 33% 5 63%

COMM. BURGLARY 1 0 -100% 0 1 UNCALC 0 0% 1 0 -100% 2 1 -50% 0 0%

FELONY LARCENY 0 6 UNCALC 1 17% 2 2 0% 1 50% 2 2 0% 0 0% 4 10 150% 2 20%

***LARC. MV 7 7 0% 5 71% 3 2 -33% 1 50% 3 3 0% 1 33% 13 12 -8% 7 58%

TOTAL 25 31 24% 20 65% 20 24 20% 19 79% 22 21 -5% 14 67% 69 77 12% 53 69%

OTHER CATEGORIES

2021 2022 2021 2022 2021 2022 2021 2022

CALLS FOR SERVICE 1882 1658 1,958 2,057 2,051 2,036 5891 5751

MV STOPS 453 355 442 504 365 363 1260 1,222

ARRESTS 27 44 57 50 44 44 128 138

*Based on information as of 10/24/2022 .

** Aggravated Assault Sub-category 

***Ten M/Vs were stolen w/ keys

       COMPSTAT PLATOON SUMMARY REPORT 

    PERIOD: September 1 to September 30
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PART I SUMMARY

Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep TREND Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep TREND Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep TREND Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep TREND

HOMICIDE 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

ROBBERY 1 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 1 3 1 1 4 2 0 4 2 1 8 7 3

AGG. ASSLT 2 7 13 6 11 14 12 12 2 14 6 17 15 8 13 17 18 11 29 27 28 37 35 42

RES.BURGLARY 0 1 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 5 5 2 4 5 1 8

COMM. BURGLARY 0 3 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 1

FELONY LARCENY 2 3 2 0 0 6 3 5 1 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 6 2 7 11 5 4 9 10

LARC. MV 3 5 2 9 4 7 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 4 3 7 11 5 9 8 12

TOTAL 9 20 25 18 18 31 22 19 5 21 12 24 26 20 18 26 31 21 57 59 48 65 61 76

Calls for Service 1493 1571 1343 1645 1824 1658 1629 1688 1740 1985 2044 2057 1643 2070 2230 2555 2249 2036 4765 5329 5313 6185 6117 5751

Arrests 21 37 23 29 51 44 53 53 57 71 81 50 33 44 40 56 52 44 107 134 120 156 184 138

M/V Stops 341 301 212 325 354 355 362 313 283 368 499 504 410 349 347 407 390 363 1113 963 842 1100 1243 1222

       COMPSTAT SIX MONTH TREND 

    PERIOD: April 1 to September 30

Platoon 3Platoon 2Platoon 1 Summary



5 

 

 


